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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

FAISAL ZAHOOR

MOIN ABID ANSARI

SYED AHSANULLAH

MUHAMMAD NABEEL AKRAM

RIZWAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AWAIS BUTT

ZAHOOR AHMAD

ABID HAMEED

SYED ABDUL SAMAD

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD NAEEM BUTT

1

2

3

4

5

6

90500639

90500135

90500297

90500794

90500529

90500143

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

OKARA

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

STENOGRAPHER    -  (BS-15)

PUNJAB PRISONS HOME

6 Case #  20B2018

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

AJAZ AHAMED

ARSLAN ALI

SHAMA QAYYUM

REHMAN SHAHID

MUHAMMAD IKRAM ASHRAF

MUBASHIR NAJEEB

BADAR TANVEER

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

TAJ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ABDUL QAYYUM

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ATHAR NAJEEB

TANVEER AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

90500002

90500041

90500068

90500222

90500232

90500280

90500375

90500651

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

SAJID ASLAM

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL

ZUNERA ARIF

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ABDUL GHANI

MUHAMMAD ARIF

ASHRAF ALI

9

10

11

12

90500652

90500654

90500689

90500745

KASUR

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

KASUR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


