PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-15)</u>

Department: PUNJAB PRISONS HOME

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 20B2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	90500639	1	FAISAL ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	90500135	2	MOIN ABID ANSARI ABID HAMEED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	90500297	3	SYED AHSANULLAH SYED ABDUL SAMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	90500794	4	MUHAMMAD NABEEL AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	90500529	5	RIZWAN ALI MUHAMMAD HANIF	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	90500143	6	MUHAMMAD AWAIS BUTT MUHAMMAD NAEEM BUTT	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	90500002	MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	KASUR	FAIL		
2	90500041	AJAZ AHAMED TAJ MUHAMMAD	LAHORE	FAIL		
3	90500068	ARSLAN ALI MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	LAHORE	FAIL		
4	90500222	SHAMA QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM	LAHORE	FAIL		
5	90500232	REHMAN SHAHID BASHIR AHMAD	LAHORE	FAIL		
6	90500280	MUHAMMAD IKRAM ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LAHORE	FAIL		
7	90500375	MUBASHIR NAJEEB ATHAR NAJEEB	LAHORE	FAIL		
8	90500651	BADAR TANVEER TANVEER AHMAD	LAHORE	FAIL		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-15)</u>

Department: PUNJAB PRISONS HOME

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 20B2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
9	90500652		SAJID ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	KASUR	FAIL	
10	90500654		MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL ABDUL GHANI	LAHORE	FAIL	
11	90500689		ZUNERA ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF	SAHIWAL	FAIL	
12	90500745		ALI HASSAN ASHRAF ALI	KASUR	FAIL	

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.